
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

55.29

HVGRC 4/11/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin10 55.29

12004 Q Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ 45.44



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.49

HVGRC 4/11/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Mearle Border Collie Wayne Simon10 27.49

16001 Thula All American Alice Hughey7 34.88

16023 Remus Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson NQ 32.78

16008 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 57.98



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.91

HVGRC 4/11/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Sweet Border Collie Dana Rocco10 29.91

20019 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman9 31.8

20001 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden7 36.93

20041 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown3 49.86

20002 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ NT

20028 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ NT

20029 Taylor Golden Retriever Lori Ayers NQ NT

20010 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 27.99

20021 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 29.1

20009 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 29.94

20011 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 32.17

20027 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 36.3

20008 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 42.13

20003 Memo Border Collie Sany Mainardi NQ 44.52

20038 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ 47.37

20046 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 49.34



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

35.77

HVGRC 4/11/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24017 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger10 35.77

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook7 43.43

24020 Koda Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ NT

24022 Mandy Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ NT

24019 Charlee All American Dana Rocco NQ 33.87

24006 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 36.04



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.07

HVGRC 4/11/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller10 32.07



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsHVGRC 4/11/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 52.74



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

42.89

HVGRC 4/11/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal10 42.89



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.95

HVGRC 4/11/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil10 31.95

12021 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Ann Ouchterloney NQ 53.65



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsHVGRC 4/11/2014

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones NQ 38.91



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 4/11/2014

138

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews85 53.59 2.575



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

HVGRC 4/11/2014

138

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Joe Joe Joker Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel100 49.34 2.797

20046 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 33.67 4.099

20044 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 57.06 2.419

20045 Jacqui Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 65.05 2.121



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

HVGRC 4/11/2014

163

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ NT

8007 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 55.32 2.946



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 4/11/2014

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan100 53.95 3.058



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/11/2014

168

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ 48.87 3.438

20041 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 50.47 3.329

20039 Gemma Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 63.48 2.647

20038 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ 102 1.647



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 4/11/2014

168

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Porscha Doberman Pinscher Marti Kalko NQ NT

24020 Koda Golden Retriever Michele Sandman NQ 62.13 2.704



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 4/11/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Natalie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ 70.35 2.431



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/11/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin NQ 61.1 2.799



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 4/11/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Memo Border Collie Sany Mainardi NQ 56.02 3.231

20001 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden NQ 62.24 2.908

20005 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 81.33 2.226



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 4/11/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Jess Weimaraner Jan Mullen NQ 77.63 2.332



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 4/11/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Emma Yorkshire Terrier Donna Fanok NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/11/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 49.19 3.476

12004 Q Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young100 53.03 3.225

12012 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 53.1 3.220

12008 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 61.18 2.795

12013 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 66.52 2.571

12010 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller NQ NT

12011 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting NQ 46.8 3.654

12002 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 49.54 3.452

12005 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 54.12 3.16

12006 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 54.28 3.150

12009 Audra French Bulldog Deborah Stevenson NQ 67.66 2.527

12007 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Mary-Anne Gross NQ 82.63 2.069



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 4/11/2014

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Mearle Border Collie Wayne Simon100 41.01 4.292

16006 Poof Border Collie Diane Bauman NQ NT

16002 Morgan Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange NQ 52.87 3.329

16001 Thula All American Alice Hughey NQ 56.74 3.102

16004 Mia Border Collie Donna Fanok NQ 61.31 2.871

16003 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton   NQ 63.88 2.755

16008 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 74.73 2.355

16005 Sookie Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange NQ 78.48 2.243



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 4/11/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 38.06 4.756

20033 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 43.95 4.118

20008 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz100 44.76 4.044

20009 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry100 45.26 3.999

20031 Sweet Border Collie Dana Rocco100 48.65 3.720

20018 Jamie Golden Retriever Donna Anderson      100 48.69 3.717

20032 Minnie Golden Retriever Marian Hrycyk100 51.65 3.504

20026 Petey Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel100 52.3 3.461

20013 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20010 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ NT

20028 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ NT

20019 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ NT

20025 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ NT

20021 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 43.84 4.129

20011 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 47.38 3.820

20007 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 49.63 3.647

20017 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 52.96 3.418

20027 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ 55.64 3.253

20029 Taylor Golden Retriever Lori Ayers NQ 57.44 3.151

20014 Elf Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ 65.7 2.755

20002 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele NQ 68.87 2.628



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

HVGRC 4/11/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24004 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 42.77 4.232

24016 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 45.37 3.989

24018 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt100 49.71 3.641

24019 Charlee All American Dana Rocco100 49.74 3.639

24017 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 53.31 3.395

24008 Finn Golden Retriever Sue Zgoda NQ 51.3 3.528

24015 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 51.38 3.523

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 52.15 3.471

24006 Maggie Standard Poodle Marge Yonda NQ 54.95 3.294

24009 Rex Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue NQ 57.54 3.146

24012 Cruise Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski NQ 58.24 3.108

24014 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 58.36 3.101

24003 Kite Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski  NQ 62.87 2.879



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

HVGRC 4/11/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

HVGRC 4/11/2014

132

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Aria Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 62.1 2.126



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

HVGRC 4/11/2014

138

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews100 46.45 2.971



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

HVGRC 4/11/2014

165

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Ann Ouchterloney100 58.24 2.833



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

HVGRC 4/11/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 77.63 2.203



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/11/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 68.94 2.625

16010 Paris Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 78.69 2.300



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/11/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones NQ 57.15 3.167

20035 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ 79.43 2.279



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

HVGRC 4/11/2014

171

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal NQ 63.57 2.69

8003 Soren French Bulldog Deborah Stevenson NQ 70.12 2.439



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

HVGRC 4/11/2014

176

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 47.4 3.713

12017 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 51.99 3.385

12016 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin NQ 64.81 2.716

12020 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 68.46 2.571

12014 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 69.73 2.524

12015 Jayda Shetland Sheepdog Mary-Anne Gross NQ 71.07 2.476



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

HVGRC 4/11/2014

181

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard100 54.19 3.340

16014 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 63.01 2.873

16013 Simon Labrador Retriever Cheryl Stedner NQ NT

16017 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 82.33 2.198

16011 Wings Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 95.56 1.894



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

HVGRC 4/11/2014

111

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Clay Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews100 26.57 4.178



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

HVGRC 4/11/2014

111

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Joe Joe Joker Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel100 31.11 3.568

20044 Kindle Golden Retriever Phoebe Teramoto NQ 30.52 3.637

20045 Jacqui Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 43.66 2.542



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

HVGRC 4/11/2014

111

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Koda Golden Retriever Michele Sandman100 31.57 3.516

24023 Gideon Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue NQ 30.56 3.632



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 4/11/2014

120

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Jose Chinese Crested Christina Potter NQ NT

8007 Maybelle All American Deborah Poe NQ 32.92 3.645



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

HVGRC 4/11/2014

124

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Demi Border Collie Rayda Vega NQ NT

20038 Abbie Einstein Golden Retriever Mike Jones NQ NT

20039 Gemma Golden Retriever Alyson Fuge NQ 27.38 4.529

20047 Russ Border Collie Wayne Simon NQ 28.87 4.295

20041 Desmo Border Collie Dennis Brown NQ 34.98 3.545

20046 Booh Standard Poodle Jo Ann O'Neil  NQ 36.03 3.442



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

HVGRC 4/11/2014

124

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24024 Kasey Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue100 29.78 4.164

24001 Jess Weimaraner Jan Mullen NQ 54.85 2.261



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

HVGRC 4/11/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Natalie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ 60.68 2.472



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/11/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Patches All American Kristin Dujardin NQ 42.53 3.527



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 4/11/2014

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Memo Border Collie Sany Mainardi NQ NT

20005 Diva Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 41.92 3.793



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

HVGRC 4/11/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Emma Yorkshire Terrier Donna Fanok NQ 37.18 4.034



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

HVGRC 4/11/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Pixel Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting100 30.24 4.960

12002 JJ Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 31.06 4.829

12008 Morgan Chinese Crested Christina Potter100 36.36 4.125

12006 Pee Wee Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke100 36.61 4.097

12010 Rosie Cotton Cardigan Welsh Corgi Barbara Miller100 41.02 3.657

12013 Luigi Poodle Lois Fricke100 44.34 3.383

12003 Daisy Shetland Sheepdog Karen Witting NQ 34.27 4.377

12012 Cheerio Miniature Poodle Lois Fricke NQ 37.12 4.041

12005 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 48 3.125

12007 Raven Shetland Sheepdog Mary-Anne Gross NQ 53.54 2.802

12004 Q Pembroke Welsh Corgi Donna Young NQ 55.33 2.711



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

HVGRC 4/11/2014

155

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Mearle Border Collie Wayne Simon100 26.06 5.948

16003 Finn Shetland Sheepdog Jill Hamilton  100 38.2 4.058

16023 Remus Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson NQ 27.91 5.554

16006 Poof Border Collie Diane Bauman NQ 32.12 4.826

16008 Penny English Springer Spaniel Karen Vanderburgh NQ 32.73 4.736

16002 Morgan Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange NQ 36.6 4.235

16004 Mia Border Collie Donna Fanok NQ 37.58 4.125

16001 Thula All American Alice Hughey NQ 40.18 3.858

16005 Sookie Norwegian Buhund Diane Lange NQ 43.52 3.562

16019 Robbie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 47.94 3.233



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 4/11/2014

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.15 5.856

20013 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.35 5.608

20031 Sweet Border Collie Dana Rocco100 30.69 5.181

20017 Nikki Golden Retriever Nancy Banask100 32.79 4.849

20029 Taylor Golden Retriever Lori Ayers100 33.67 4.722

20001 Caol Ila Bearded Collie Ruth Bryden100 33.75 4.711

20032 Minnie Golden Retriever Marian Hrycyk100 34.14 4.657

20002 Tweed Golden Retriever Christine Miele100 36.94 4.304

20026 Petey Border Collie Lynne Garfinkel100 38.41 4.14

20027 Dreamer Belgian Malinois Nancy Sconza NQ NT

20028 Dyne Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ NT

20010 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 25.43 6.252

20011 Solo6 Border Collie Judy Ann Katzwinkel NQ 25.49 6.238

20014 Elf Border Collie Melanie Behrens NQ 26.43 6.016

20009 Flyer Golden Retriever Diana Henry NQ 28.71 5.538

20025 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 29.15 5.455

20033 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer NQ 31.85 4.992

20018 Jamie Golden Retriever Donna Anderson       NQ 31.9 4.984

20007 Gem Golden Retriever Nancy Banask NQ 32.49 4.894

20008 Busy Border Collie Pamela Sturtz NQ 35.54 4.474

20019 Scoot Golden Retriever Helen Sherman NQ 39.21 4.055

20021 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 45.18 3.519



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

HVGRC 4/11/2014

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.7 5.540

24004 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 28.83 5.515

24008 Finn Golden Retriever Sue Zgoda100 36.03 4.413

24017 Brinkley Golden Retriever Wendy Greenberger100 36.09 4.406

24012 Cruise Golden Retriever Blanche Wisniewski100 36.64 4.34

24009 Rex Golden Retriever Kristine Conologue100 37.25 4.268

24019 Charlee All American Dana Rocco100 37.26 4.267

24015 Baron Golden Retriever Taylor Potter NQ 27.68 5.744

24007 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 29.13 5.458

24018 Mystic Standard Poodle Helen Reinhardt NQ 29.75 5.345

24014 Duke Berger Picard Christina Potter NQ 34.41 4.621



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 4/11/2014

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Quid Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 31.07 5.117



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 4/11/2014

106

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Aria Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 54.43 1.947



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

HVGRC 4/11/2014

111

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Grady Labrador Retriever Cheryl Matthews100 29.07 3.818



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

HVGRC 4/11/2014

122

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Ann Ouchterloney100 35.79 3.409



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 4/11/2014

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16009 Robin Border Collie Carl Specht  NQ 51.36 3.096

16010 Paris Portuguese Water Dog Angela Kalmanash NQ 55.24 2.878



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

HVGRC 4/11/2014

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Smartie-Jones Golden Retriever Elaine Jones NQ 43.41 3.663



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

HVGRC 4/11/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Jethro Pomeranian Deborah Poe NQ 47.1 3.185



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

HVGRC 4/11/2014

150

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Owen Cardigan Welsh Corgi Norbert Kowal100 41.41 3.622



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

HVGRC 4/11/2014

155

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Beau English Cocker Spaniel Fred Brazeil100 33.68 4.602

12020 Belle Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 42.23 3.670

12014 Ollie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 45.97 3.372

12017 Zeeba Shetland Sheepdog Helen Specht NQ 33.97 4.563

12016 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin NQ 43.12 3.595

12015 Jayda Shetland Sheepdog Mary-Anne Gross NQ 60.5 2.562



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

HVGRC 4/11/2014

159

Hudson Valley Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Sue BarnettCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Rook Border Collie Marilyn Pinard100 40.56 3.920

16014 Lilly Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 38.99 4.078

16013 Simon Labrador Retriever Cheryl Stedner NQ 62.26 2.554

16011 Wings Border Collie Marilyn Pinard NQ 71.9 2.211


